
2017-2018 NMAA Sanctioned Spirit Competitions 

The competitions listed below have requested and received sanctioning from the NMAA.   

 

Date Competition/Location   Coordinator    Phone    Email 

November 2017                 

4 Turquoise Cup    Kristy Tiley    505-870-0976   ktiley@gmcs.k12.nm.us  

 Gallup High School   Competition will include Dance 

 

11 Cleveland Challenge   Nicole Kaufman    480-518-0937   nicole.kaufman@rrps.net 

 Cleveland High School   Competition will include Cheer & Dance 

 

 

December 2017 

2 Land of Enchantment Regional  Kim Buie/Tyla Armstrong      kbuie@varsity.com 

 Albuquerque Convention Center Competition will include Cheer & Dance 

  

8-9 Albuquerque Metro Spirit  Ron Warren    505-878-6169   warren_r@aps.edu 

 TBD     Competition will include Cheer and Dance 

 

16 Rio Rancho Spirit Rally   Wendy Lopez    505-315-6075   wendy.lopez@rrps.net 

 Rio Rancho High School   Competition will include Cheer and Dance 

 

 

January 2018 

 

13 Demon Throwdown   Sharon Gina Branch   505-629-7649   ginab1@comcast.net  

 Santa Fe High School   Competition will include Cheer and Dance 

 

19-20 APS Winter Spirit Invite   Ron Warren    505-878-6169   warren_r@aps.edu 

 TBD     Competition will include Cheer and Dance 

 

27 Spirit Xpress West   Brandon Chavez   505-917-1728   brandon@spiritxpresswest.com 

 TBD (metro)    Competition will include Cheer and Dance 

 



27 Clovis Spirit Invitational   BJ Bernet    575-769-4350   bjbernet@yahoo.com 

 Clovis High School   Competition will include Cheer and Dance 

 

 

February 2018 

3 Spirit of Hope Challenge   Sandi Williams (Youth Spirit Squads) 505-280-9320   spiritofhopeabq@gmail.com  

 Tingley Coliseum   Competition will include Cheer and Dance 

 

3 Wildcat Spirit Classic   Krystie Arreola    575-420-2633   krystiearreola@lovingtonschools.net 

 Lovington High School   Competition will include Cheer and Dance 

 

10 Heart of Gold    Jonelle Thompson Armijo  505-900-7737   jtarmijo@llschools.net 

 Los Lunas High School   Competition will include Cheer and Dance 

 

17 UNM Spirit Invitational   Madison Baumann   505-925-5905   unmspirit@unm.edu 

 The Pit – Dreamstyle Arena  Competition will include Cheer and Dance 

 

17 Roswell Alien Jam   Naemah Reese/Kim Castro  575-627-3232   naeemah.reese@enmu.edu 

 Roswell High School   Competition will include Cheer and Dance     kimcastro_angels@yahoo.com 

 

24 NMSU Spirit Championships  Jessica Covington   575-496-3481   jessifra@nmsu.edu  

 NMSU Pan Am Center   Competition will include Cheer and Dance 

 

24 Heart of the Tiger   Debbie Johnson    505-330-7168   vnjohnde@aztec.k12.nm.us 

 Aztec High School   Competition will include Cheer and Dance 

   

 

March 2018  

3 City of Champions   Alysia Tutak    575-914-9232   atutak98@gmail.com 

 Artesia High School   Competition will include Cheer and Dance 

 

3 St. Pius X Showcase   Gina Rightley    505-831-8400   grightley@spxabq.org 

 St. Pius X High School   Competition will include Cheer and Dance 

 

6-8 Halftime Hoorah   Sally Marquez    505-923-3114   sally@nmact.org 

 The Pit, Dreamstyle Arena  Competition will include Cheer & Dance 



 

10 Santa Fe Dance Festival   Lydia Sanchez/Joyce Pennington 800-462-5719   joyce@danceadts.com 

 St. Michael’s High School  Competition will include Dance 

 


